
BR. ON LAWRENCE
CO. LOG

R2E

R3E

R3E

R4E

R4E

R5E

R5E R6E

R6E R7E

R7E

R8E

R8E

16

16

17
17

18
18

1919

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

CO
UN

TY

COUNTY

CRAIGHEAD

CRAIGHEAD

LA
WR

EN
CE

RA
ND

OL
PH

CLAY

CLAY

DUNKLIN CO.
CO.

TT

T

T

T

T

T

T

M

I

S

S

O

U

R

I

2.86
0.49

5.34

2.87

2.98

4.47
9.14

8.69

9.72

11.31

11.06

13.61
13.75

9.49

1.61

3.67 4.82 6.70

1.46
1.56

3.66

0.76

4.53

8.80

8.23 9.98 11.06

12.09

12.51 12.42

14.95

6.66
6.29

4.41

3.03

1.59

6.18
7.18

8.70

9.21
9.53

1.29 2.62

4.49 5.27

5.57 7.03

4.89

3.42

0.71

8.12

11.15

0.41

4.32

1.33

1.82 2.38 3.31 1.60

2.86

3.81

5.25

4.39

22.39

20.38

2.07

4.50 3.09

17.77

16.08

13.97

14.44
(O.P.)

0.92

13.54

12.71

11.83

0.82

4.950.01 5.51

5.70

6.04

7.09

7.397.65

8.07 BR.

5.74

10.12
9.81

15.72

15.88BR.0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0
5.485

1.888

9.754

16.067

14.575

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

12.932

12.868

16.602

0.0
8.295

0.0
8.271

2.487

0.0

0.0
0.353

0.0 6.095

0.0

11.764

0.0

3.168

0.0 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

23.996

0.0
0.0 0.0

0.0

0.379

2.202

7.480

6.045
19.290

8.245

END

(O.P.)

4.20

4.296

EDGE OF THE BRIDGE
BEGINS AT THE TRAIL

BRIDGE CARRIED IN
LAWRENCE COUNTY

U.S. 63, SECTION 5

END
TRAIL EDGE OF BR.

BEGINS AT THE TRAIL
U.S. 412, SECTION 8

EDGE OF THE BRIDGE.

2.111

5.175

9.88

6.21

10.497

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

8.68

9.45

Aa

Ss

Kk

Ss

Aa

Kk

Ss

Aa

Ss

Aa
Ss

Aa
Ss

AaSs

Aa Ss

AaSs
Aa
Ss

AaSs Aa

Ss

Ss

Kk
Ss

Aa

Ss

Ss

Aa

Ss

Aa

Ss
Aa

Ss

Ss
AaSs

AaSs

Aa
Ss

Kk Ss

AaSs Kk
Ss

Aa
Ss

Aa
Ss

Kk
Ss

AaSsKkSs Aa

Ss

Aa
Ss

KkSs KLSs

Ss

Ss
Kq

PARAGOULD

Lafe
Delaplaine

Marmaduke

Oak Grove
Heights

1500

12000*

18000

330 (9%)

670

4900

1100

700*

1400

650

430

720

3200

4500

3300 (10%)
450

890

600

770

1500

870 (3%)

4800

8700 (11%)
6400

6500 (6%)

600

560
880*

4800*

2500

980

560

3400 (25%) A 12000 (9%)

7400 (5%)

3500

7700
570

1400

620

460

630

480

6300

22000 (5%)

100*
4100*

890*

11000

11000 (5%)

640*

7500

/

/

/
/

/

/

/

/

//

/

/

/

/

/

36

31 31

6

363131363136

166
11 66

3636 31
31 36

31 31 3136

61

31

11 61 6

31 31
36

36
36 363136

31

6
1

1 6
161

616

31 31
31

36
36363136

31

6
1

Cache River

St
. F

ra
nc

is 
Ri

ve
r

Bethel
Fontaine

Jay

Fritz

Mounds

Hooker

Evening Star

Gainesville

Halliday

Lakeside
Twin Oaks

Schug

Stanford

Light

Walcott

Ebenezer

Lorado

Finch
New
Hope

Walnut Corner

Case

139

63

49

412 412

49

412

49

49

34

304

141

141

34

90

280
90

135 141

228

168
358

141

168

351

358

135

34 34

13569

358

3

2 2

2

3

3

3

4

2 4

5

4

5

8

5

5

0

1

2

2
1

3

1

8

5
2

4 4

9

4
2

10

0

2Y 2B

2

9S

49

412

Prepared By: TP&P: GIS: 6/6/2019

GREENE COUNTY
STATE HIGHWAY 

ROUTE AND SECTION MAP

SHOWING
BRIDGE LOG NUMBERS

DISTRICT 10

I 0 1 2 3 4
Miles

GREENE COUNTY  28

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTYA = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION
LEGEND

2018 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)
2017 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES


